Installation Instructions
Compact I/O 1769-ADN DeviceNet Adapter
Cat. No. 1769-ADN Series B
Topic Page
Compact I/O DeviceNet Adapter Description 5
System Configurations 7
System Assembly 10
Mounting the Adapter and I/O Modules 11

710V dc, 1 minute
Vendor I.D. Code 1
Product Type Code 12
Product Code 69
Specification Value
Rockwell Automation Publication 1769-IN001C-EN-P - February 2013
24     Compact I/O 1769-ADN DeviceNet Adapter
Additional Resources
These documents contain additional information concerning related products from Rockwell
Automation.
You can view or download publications at http://www.rockwellautomation.com/literature/. To
order paper copies of technical documentation, contact your local Allen-Bradley distributor or
Rockwell Automation sales representative.
Resource Description
Industrial Automation Wiring and Grounding
Guidelines, publication 1770-4.1
Provides general guidelines for installing a Rockwell Automation industrial
system.
Product Certifications website, http://www.ab.com Provides declarations of conformity, certificates, and other certification
details.
Product Publication Publication Number
Information on how to install and use your
1769-ADN Adapter
Compact I/O 1769-ADN DeviceNet Adapter
Installation Instructions
1769-IN001
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-IA8I
Compact 1769-IA8I Individually Isolated 120V ac
Input Module
1769-IN012
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-IA16
Compact 1769-IA16 120V ac Input Module
Installation Instructions
1769-IN006
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-OW8
Compact 1769-OW8 AC/DC Relay Output Module
Installation Instructions
1769-IN003
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-OW8I
Compact 1769-OW8I Individually Isolated
AC/DC Relay Output Module
1769-IN005
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-IQ16
Compact 1769-IQ16 24V dc Sink/Source Input Module
Installation Instructions
1769-IN007
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-OB16
Compact 1769-OB16 Solid State 24V dc Source
Output Module Installation Instructions
1769-IN008
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-OB16P
Compact 1769-OB16P Solid State 24V dc Source
Output Module Installation Instructions
1769-IN052
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-OA8
Compact 1769-OA8 100 to 240V ac Solid State Output
Module Installation Instructions
1769-IN009
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete
Compact I/O module 1769-OV16
Compact 1769-OV16 Solid State 24V dc Sink Output
Module Installation Instructions
1769-IN010
Installation guides for 1769 Discrete